SOUTHWESTERN PENNSYLVAMA

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

14'"" Annual SWPA BotslQ Finals Competition

California University of Pennsylvania

Friday, April 26, 2019

Saturday, April 27, 2019

7:30 -
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:05 AM

92:45 AM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

5:30 PM

Teams Arrive / Registration Opens

Safety Inspections &
Documentation Review Begin

Opening Ceremony (Pit Areas Closed)
*Teams competing in the first 15 bouts must
have their bots through safety inspection by
the start of opening ceremonies

STEAM Showcase Booth Set-up
Bouts Begin

Team Interview, Picture, and Video
STEAM Showecase (Concourse Level)

Lunch Break

Bouts Resume
Team Interview, Picture, and Video

Industry Pit Tours

HAAS Industry Event

Bouts Conclude
Pits Closed for the Night
Prep for Saturday

7:30 -
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:15PM

7:00 PM

Teams Arrive / Registration Opens

Safety Inspections &
Documentation Review Begin

Opening Ceremony (Pit Areas Closed)
*Teams competing in the first 15 bouts must
have their bots through safety inspection by
the start of opening ceremonies

Bouts Begin
Team Interview, Picture, and Video

STEAM Showecase Booth Set-up

STEAM Showecase (Concourse Level)

Lunch Break

Bouts Resume
Team Interview, Picture, and Video

Championship Bout

Awards Ceremony

Tear Down



