

Friday, April 26, 2019		Saturday, April 27, 2019	
7:30 – 8:00 AM	Teams Arrive / Registration Opens	7:30 – 8:00 AM	Teams Arrive / Registration Opens
8:00 AM	Safety Inspections & Documentation Review Begin	8:00 AM	Safety Inspections & Documentation Review Begin
9:05 AM	Opening Ceremony (Pit Areas Closed) *Teams competing in the first 15 bouts must have their bots through safety inspection by the start of opening ceremonies	8:45 AM	Opening Ceremony (Pit Areas Closed) *Teams competing in the first 15 bouts must have their bots through safety inspection by the start of opening ceremonies
	STEAM Showcase Booth Set-up	9:15 AM	Bouts Begin Team Interview, Picture, and Video
9:45 AM	Bouts Begin Team Interview, Picture, and Video		STEAM Showcase Booth Set-up
10:00 AM	STEAM Showcase (Concourse Level)	10:00 AM	STEAM Showcase (Concourse Level)
12:30 PM	Lunch Break	12:30 PM	Lunch Break
1:15 PM	Bouts Resume Team Interview, Picture, and Video	1:15 PM	Bouts Resume Team Interview, Picture, and Video
1:30 PM	Industry Pit Tours	6:00 PM	Championship Bout
2:00 PM	HAAS Industry Event	6:15 PM	Awards Ceremony
5:30 PM	Bouts Conclude Pits Closed for the Night Prep for Saturday	7:00 PM	Tear Down